Vivalyte’s high power sidelit solutions are suitable for ultra large-format,
lightboxes, up to 5m height. The high-quality Samsung high power LEDs
bring high brightness and ensure a stable and uniform light distribution.
V
S
L-
V
-H

5
Beam angle: 7*25°
High power sidelit LED bars
VSL-V-HP
Up to 5 m
November 2021
The information and data given are typical for the equipment described.
However, any individual item is subject to change without prior notification
Safety & operation instructions
Specifications
Article name Length
LED
(pcs) input current Power Light output
Max. in serial
connection Efficacy
VSL-V-HP-178-3-24 178 mm 3 375 mA 9 W 944,43 lm 10 100 lm/W
VSL-V-HP-236-4-24 236 mm 4 500 mA 12 W 1229,2  lm 7 101 lm/W
VSL-V-HP-298-5-24 298 mm 5 625 mA 15 W  1539,1 lm 6 104 lm/W
VSL-V-HP-473-8-24 473 mm 8 1000 mA 24 W 2483,5 lm 3 98 lm/W
VSL-V-HP-888-15-24 888 mm 15 1875 mA 45 W 4636,3 lm 2 101 lm/W
Product category
Subcategory
Length Voltage
LED